KIRKE CRYSTAL basin mixer tap lever crystal, with pop

up waste, chrome

Order code:

Size
Width:
Height:
Depth:

Properties
Colour:
Material:
Warranty:

Technical sheet

KIO2KC

65 mm
182 mm
115 mm

Chrome
Brass
6 years

182

350

max 40

963

max

170

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

max 50

171/46
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